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Date Cover 
before 

9:00 AM   Cover 
After 

Cover 
before 

11:45 AM  Cover After Cover 
before 

14:00PM   

Mon 19 Feb  ROOM SET UP 
Assembly Mill Hall 

  Statistics Paper 1 F 

(1H 45m) 

  PE Paper 1 (1 H) 

Sport Studies (1H 15m) 

Tues 20 Feb  History Medicine Paper 
(1H 15m) 

  Maths P1 F & H (1Hr 30m) 

AS Maths P1 (2Hr) 

  French Listening 
(35m F 45m H) 

Wed 21 Feb  Enterprise & Marketing 
(1H 15m) 

Food & Cookery (1H 30m) 

  Biology (1Hr 45m) 
Combined Biology 

(1Hr 15m) 

  Spanish Listening 
(35m F 45m H) 

Thurs 22 Feb  Further Maths Paper 1 

(1H 45m) 

  English Language Paper 1 
(1H 45m) 

  NO EXAMS 

Fri 23 Feb  Drama (1H 45m) 
Philosophy & Ethics 

(1H 45m) 

  Maths P2 F & H (1H 30m) 
AS Paper 2 (1H 15m) 

  German Listening 
(35m F 45m H) 

Mon 26 Feb  Geography Paper 2 
(1H 30m) 

  Chemistry (1H 45m) 

Combined Chemistry  

(1H 15m) 

  PE Paper 2 
(1 Hr) 

History Elizabethan Paper 
(55m) 

Tues 27 Feb 
Line up 

Dance Studio 

 Media Studies (1H 30m) 
Philosophy & Ethics Clash 

(1H 45m) 
History Elizabethan Clash 

(55m) 

 Line up 
Dance 
Studio 

Maths Paper 3 F & H 

(1H 30m) 

 Line up 
Dance 
Studio 

German Spanish and French 

Reading 

(F - 45m H - 1Hr) 

Wed 28 Feb  Design Technology 
(2 Hrs) 

History Elizabethan Clash 
(55m)  

  Physics (1H 45m) 
Combined Physics 

 (1H 15m) 

  German, Spanish and French 
Writing 

(F – 1Hr H – 1Hr 20m) 

Thurs 29 Feb  CS Computer Systems P1 
(1H 30m) 

 

  English Literature Paper 2 
(2H 15m) 

 

  NO EXAMS 

Fri 1 March  Philosophy & Ethics CLASH 
(1H 45m) 

Further Maths Paper 2  
(2 Hrs) 

 

  Statistics Paper 2 F 
(1H 45m) 

  ASSEMBLY 

 


